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. Invitational Education

International Alliance for Invitational Educatiol

2022 IAIE Online World Conference Registration Form

School Name:

Address:

Name of Principal:

School Tel No.: School Fax No.:

Contract Person: Contact Mobile:

Email Address:

Please put a tick in the appropriate box:

00 Non-lAIE member Registration HKS2000
O IAIE Member Registration HKS1400
01 IAIE Institutional Member Registration (5 accounts) HKS3600
01 IAIE Project School (5 accounts) HKS1800

Crossed Cheque address to: [ International Alliance for Invitational Education (Hong Kong) |

or
TIAIE(HK) |

Please send your form and crossed cheque to:

IAIE(HK

c/o Creative Primary School

2A Oxford Road, Kowloon Tong,
Kowloon

Attn: Ms. Stephanie Chan

Official Use Only: | Bank: Cheque No.

Date Received:

Remarks




International Alliance for Invitational Education

2022 IAIE ONLINE

WORLD CONFERENCE

INNOVATIVE Teaching,
Learning & Leadership
with Invitational Education

Date: 18th & 19th Nov. 2022
Time: 8:00 - 11:30am

China Standard Time

This unique international
conference will take
place in-person and " { X W‘;&
online, as we learn with - =N

and from invitational
preK-12 school and
university leaders,
teachers, and students
from the US, Canada,
New Zealand, Hong
Kong, Macau and
Mainland China.

For Details:

Visit our websites: http://www.invitationaleducation.org /
http://www.iaie.org.hk

Contact us at jaie.hk@creativeprisch.edu.hk or Call Stephanie
Chan at 2336 0266 with any questions.

We are here to help make this Online Conference a
wonderful experience. For more information about the
conference, contact our co-chairs:

Debra Coffey (dcoffey!@kennesaw.edu) &

Peter Wong (khwong.peter@gmail.com)

Creating inviting schools where people want to teach and learn.

Conference Highlights:

- innovative teaching strategies exchanges between US
and Mainland school

- An Interactive Panel Discussion with US & HK
High School and University Students) “Exploring
Learning and Teaching”

- Invitational Education in Challenging Times
- School Climate and Brain-Based Research
- Interpersonal Neurobiology and Empathy

- Visit to the Dr. Betty Siegel Recreation Center
and the Remembrance Rock

- Invitational Education 360: Innovations Past,
Present, and Future

- Virtual School Visits, Inviting School Awards
Presentation and school awardees sharing

Agenda for 18th & 19th Nov. 2022:

8:00 - 10:30am - General Session, Keynote
Presentation & Briefing

10:30 - 11:30am - Breakout Session

Registration Fee

Non-IAIE Member HK$2000
IAIE Member HK$1400
IAIE Institutional Member (5 accounts) HK$3600
IE project school (5 accounts) HK$1800
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2022 IAIE ONLINE WORLD CONFERENCE

Innovative Teaching, Learning, and Leadership with Invitational Education

Day One

8:00 -
8:05am
8:05 -
8:20am
8:20-
9:00am

9:00—
9:40am

9:40 -
10:25am

10:25 -
10:35am
10:35 -
10:40am

10:45 -
11:30am

November 18-19 (Friday - Saturday) 8:00—-11:30am

Friday, November 18, 2022

Opening Speech — Peter Wong, Conference Co-Chair & Founding Member
Speech by Officiating Guest

GENERAL SESSION

Innovative teaching strategies exchanges between US and Mainland school
Elizabeth Gabehart, Ken Wright, Peter Wong and representative from
Changchun school in China

Roundtable — An Interactive Panel Discussion with US & HK High School and
University Students) “Exploring Learning and Teaching” Peter Wong & Scott
Robinson

Virtual School Visit (HK / US)

1) Chung Sing Benevolent Society Mrs. Aw Boon Haw Secondary School
2) Anchors Kindergarten & International Nursery

3) School from US

Award Presentations

Conclusion of the Day One Program

Moving to the appropriate rooms

BREAKOUT SESSIONS (Select one of three parallel sections)

Section A — Thematic Workshop
Invitational Education in Challenging Times — Joan Fretz

Section B — Sharing
School Winners Sharing

Section C —Thematic Workshop
>>> Call for Paper <<<



Day Two Saturday, November 19, 2022 (HK)

8:00 -
8:10am
8:10-
9:00am

9:00 -
9:50am

9:50 -
10:20am

10:20 -
10:35am

10:40 -
11:30am

Announcements

GENERAL SESSION

Presentation to honor Dr. Betty Siegel, A Phenomenal Leader by Daniel
Shaw (30mins)

Visit to the Dr. Betty Siegel Recreation Center and the Remembrance Rock
by Richard Benjamin

Keynote Presentation
School Climate and Brain-Based Research - Joan Fretz

Keynote Closing Presentation

"Invitational Education 360: Innovations Past, Present, and Future" - John
Novak

Conclusion Ceremony - Peter Wong, Debra Coffey, & Scott Robinson
Moving to the appropriate rooms

BREAKOUT SESSIONS (Select one of three parallel sections)

Section A — Thematic Workshop
Interpersonal Neurobiology and Empathy —Joan Fretz

Section B — Sharing
School Winners Sharing

Section C —Thematic Workshop
>>> Call for Paper <<<
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;ﬁ o]

www.liaie.org.hk
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2022 to 2023
Membership Application Form
A%ﬁ Membershl (E2RE refer to Article) [] ﬂéﬁﬂ[ﬂ\ New [] &= Renew

Regular Membership Application IAIE (HK)

RSN EEE

School Name Present School / Organization

<Cﬁi:]n2§e> ( CF’K >

< iBZ ) Chinese

English
(8&37)
B‘ZED'}_% : (‘435() English

Name of Principal (English) EEE%)\Q_&L% : (CPK)

REEZ Applicant  (English)
Signature of Principal

PEABE -

B ,HH : Signature of Applicant

Date
BEA -
Date

e & e contact petans

B S AR ¢ (PX) Contact Person (in English)
SBERithit - (p30)

Address Chinese

(Z&3)

English

&5 ¢ (PWRZE) OfREh)

Telephone Office Mobile

Ba: (PRE) EFE -

Fax Office E-mail Address

S

School Web Site

AMERARED @ (PX)

MEERIHASEESGHRERBRBEREHR

The above data are collected solely for the purpose of facilitating IAIE / IAIE (HK) activities.

By _SRMITZRERIS_ [EILH TR ASER)
Enclosed Cheque No. Amount

BIRTRIBRHER ¢

Crossed Cheque addressed to:

"BEIRREIESBAEHERIER (B8 ). I "International Alliance for Invitational Education (Hong Kong) 1 3§ TIAIE (HK) 4

O BAZEEE : HK$100 [ 2KR&8&E : HK$500 [ EFMREASERE : HK$400 [ ERFMRSNSERE : HK$1365
IAIE (HK) Personal Membership IAIE(HK) School Membership IAIE Regular Membership IAIE International Institutional Membership

(BT 11 BEBF 10 8)
Valid for 1 year from Nov to Oct

BERXBE  BEBENSZEFR  NEDZE TR A BUE/E 8B R/ A

Please send your form and crossed cheque to : c/o 2A Oxford Road, Kowloon Tong, Kowloon. Creative Primary School Ms. Stephanie Chan

BEOEEE : 24524688 (REEHRE) | 2336 0266 (@Kﬁﬁd\aﬂ%
Enquiry Tel: 24524688 (Mr. Stephen Chu, Pr|n0|pal) 23360266 (Ms. Stephanie Chan)

- i IKZEBER : 5T -
Official Use Only: | KIZEHI - Remarks




