



各位校長,教育界同工:

大家好!在過去兩年多時間,因受著 COVID-19 新冠病毒疫情影響,全球人類經歷著困難的時刻,我們的學校,有一段時間祇能透過網上授課,讓同學們能夠繼續學習。然而從另一角度去看,科技的發展,確實令我們能跨越時空和打破地域的限制,在互聯網上保持聯繫、交流及學習。

由於疫情持續,今年度的「2022 國際啟發潛能教育聯盟國際會議」將繼續採取網上的形式於 2022 年 11 月 18 日(星期五)及 19 日(星期六)(香港時間)上午進行,更邀請了出色的 I E 講者,就今年大會主題:「"Innovative Teaching, Learning and Leadership with Invitational Education"」 作專題分享;另亦邀請到獲獎的 IE 學校,包括美國、香港、澳門及國內學校分享推行 IE 的心得。為參加的同工可以與不同地域的老師及學者交流,是次會議更設有分組 IE 專題工作坊,讓大家可以獲得更多交流及聯繫,建立支援網絡,內容十分豐富。

另外,我們希望讓香港、澳門及國內學校更方便報名參加,本會的香港中心會負責統籌 彙集各校及個人報名的表格及會議款項。期望大家可以更善用此次難得的學習及交流 的機會,特別鼓勵學校可將此兩天早上列為「教師專業發展日」。請有意參加的學校於 八月二十五日或之前填妥報名表格。會議網上參與的連結 (Zoom Link),將會在十一月 初傳送給各參與學校的聯絡人;若有任何查詢,歡迎致電: Dr Peter Wong(9333 6474) 或 Stephanie Chan (2336 0266)。

Whige





2022 IAIE Online World Conference Registration Form

School Name:			
Name of Principal	l:		
School Tel No <u>.:</u>		School Fax No.:	
Contract Person:		Contact Mobile:	
Email Address:			
Please put a tick i	n the appropriate box:		
□ Non-IAIE memb	per Registration	HK\$2000	
□ IAIE Member Re	egistration	HK\$1400	
☐ IAIE Institutiona	al Member Registration (5 aco	counts) HK\$3600	
□ IAIE Project Sch	nool (5 accounts)	HK\$1800	
		Iliance for Invitational Education (Hong Kong) or 「IAIE(HK)」	
Please send your	form and crossed cheque to:		
IAIE(HK			
c/o Creative Prima	ary School		
2A Oxford Road,	Kowloon Tong,		
Kowloon			
Attn: Ms. Stephan	nie Chan		
Official Use Only:	Bank: Ch	eque No. Amount:	
	Date Received:		
	Remarks		



2022 IAIE ONLINE WORLD CONFERENCE

INNOVATIVE Teaching, Learning & Leadership with Invitational Education

> Date: 18th & 19th Nov. 2022 Time: 8:00 - 11:30am China Standard Time

This unique international conference will take place in-person and online, as we learn with and from invitational preK-12 school and university leaders, teachers, and students from the US, Canada, New Zealand, Hong Kong, Macau and Mainland China.



For Details:

Visit our websites: http://www.invitationaleducation.org / http://www.iaie.org.hk

Contact us at iaie.hk@creativeprisch.edu.hk or Call Stephanie Chan at 2336 0266 with any questions.

We are here to help make this Online Conference a wonderful experience. For more information about the conference, contact our co-chairs:

Debra Coffey (dcoffey1@kennesaw.edu) & Peter Wong (khwong.peter@gmail.com)

Conference Highlights:

- innovative teaching strategies exchanges between US and Mainland school
- An Interactive Panel Discussion with US & HK High School and University Students) "Exploring Learning and Teaching"
- Invitational Education in Challenging Times
- School Climate and Brain-Based Research
- Interpersonal Neurobiology and Empathy
- Visit to the Dr. Betty Siegel Recreation Center and the Remembrance Rock
- Invitational Education 360: Innovations Past, Present, and Future
- Virtual School Visits, Inviting School Awards Presentation and school awardees sharing

Agenda for 18th & 19th Nov. 2022:

8:00 - 10:30am - General Session, Keynote Presentation & Briefing

10:30 - 11:30am - Breakout Session

Registration Fee

Non-IAIE Member HK\$2000
IAIE Member HK\$1400
IAIE Institutional Member (5 accounts) HK\$3600
IE project school (5 accounts) HK\$1800

Creating inviting schools where people want to teach and learn.





2022 IAIE ONLINE WORLD CONFERENCE

Innovative Teaching, Learning, and Leadership with Invitational Education

November 18-19 (Friday - Saturday) 8:00 – 11:30am

Day One Friday, November 18, 2022

Section B – Sharing School Winners Sharing

>>> Call for Paper <<<

Section C –Thematic Workshop

8:00 – 8:05am	Opening Speech – Peter Wong, Conference Co-Chair & Founding Member			
8:05 –	Speech by Officiating Guest			
8:20am 8:20 –	GENERAL SESSION			
9:00am	Innovative teaching strategies exchanges between US and Mainland school Elizabeth Gabehart, Ken Wright, Peter Wong and representative from Changchun school in China			
9:00 – 9:40am	Roundtable – An Interactive Panel Discussion with US & HK High School and University Students) "Exploring Learning and Teaching" <i>Peter Wong & Scott Robinson</i>			
9:40 – 10:25am	 Virtual School Visit (HK / US) 1) Chung Sing Benevolent Society Mrs. Aw Boon Haw Secondary School 2) Anchors Kindergarten & International Nursery 3) School from US 			
10:25 -	Award Presentations			
10:35am 10:35 – 10:40am	Conclusion of the Day One Program			
10. 4 0am	Moving to the appropriate rooms			
10:45 – 11:30am	BREAKOUT SESSIONS (Select one of three parallel sections)			
	Section A – Thematic Workshop Invitational Education in Challenging Times – <i>Joan Fretz</i>			

Day Two Saturday, November 19, 2022 (HK)

8:00 – 8:10am 8:10 – 9:00am	Announcements GENERAL SESSION Presentation to honor Dr. Betty Siegel, A Phenomenal Leader by Daniel Shaw (30mins) Visit to the Dr. Betty Siegel Recreation Center and the Remembrance Rock by Richard Benjamin		
9:00 –	Keynote Presentation		
9:50am	School Climate and Brain-Based Research - Joan Fretz		
9:50 – 10:20am	Keynote Closing Presentation "Invitational Education 360: Innovations Past, Present, and Future" - <i>John Novak</i>		
10:20 – 10:35am	Conclusion Ceremony – Peter Wong, Debra Coffey, & Scott Robinson		
	Moving to the appropriate rooms		
10:40 -	BREAKOUT SESSIONS (Select one of three parallel sections)		
11:30am	Section A – Thematic Workshop Interpersonal Neurobiology and Empathy – <i>Joan Fretz</i>		
	Section B – Sharing School Winners Sharing		
	Section C –Thematic Workshop		



國際啟發潛能教育聯盟(香港)

INTERNATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR INVITATIONAL EDUCATION (HONG KONG)

會籍申請表

年度 year:

2022 to 2023

Membership Application Form				
	新加入 New			
申請學校會員 □ 香港 □ 國際 School Membership Application IAIE(H.K) IAIE 學校名稱:	申請個人會員 □ 香港 □ 國際 Regular Membership Application IAIE (HK) IAIE 現職學校/機構名稱:			
School Name (中文)	Present School / Organization			
Chinese (英文) English	(中文)			
校長姓名:(中文)	(英文) English			
Name of Principal (English)	申請人姓名:(中文)			
校長簽署: Signature of Principal	Applicant (English)			
日期:	申請人簽署: Signature of Applicant			
Date	日期:			
腳絡資料 Contact Details	Date			
聯絡人姓名:(中文)	Contact Person (in English)			
通訊地址: (中文)Address Chinese				
(英文) English				
電話: (辦公室) (流 Telephone Office Mo	動) bile			
傳真: (辦公室) 電子郵件: Fax Office E-mail Address				
學校網址: School Web Site				
五位學校代表姓名:(中文)				
The above data are collected solely for the purpose of facilitating IAIE / IAIE (HK) activities.				
(附				
劃線支票抬頭請寫: Crossed Cheque addressed to:				
「國際啟發潛能教育聯盟(香港)」或「International Alliance for Invitational Education (Hong Kong)」或「IAIE (HK)」				

Official Use Only:

收表日期: Date Received

□ 個人會員會費:HK\$100 IAIE (HK) Personal Membership

> 備註: Remarks

(由每年 11 月至翌年 10 月)
Valid for 1 year from Nov to Oct

填妥表格後,連同會費的支票寄交:九龍牛津道二號 A 啟思小學 轉交 陳文蘭小姐收
Please send your form and crossed cheque to: c/o 2A Oxford Road, Kowloon Tong, Kowloon. Creative Primary School Ms. Stephanie Chan

查詢電話: 24524688(朱偉明校長), 2336 0266 (陳文蘭小姐) Enquiry Tel: 24524688 (Mr. Stephen Chu, Principal) , 23360266 (Ms. Stephanie Chan)

□ 學校會員會費:HK\$500 IAIE(HK) School Membership □ 國際聯盟個人會員會費:HK\$400 □ 國際聯盟學校會員會費:HK\$1365 IAIE Regular Membership IAIE International Institutional Membership